3402 INDEX

Maryland Historical Trust—
Appropriation to
Bond funds for—Mary Surratt House; Capital Revolving Fund;

Rural Stabilization and Easements Fund; LaVale Toll Gate

House
Conservation easements—Generally
Harford County—Approval of building to be used as head-

quarters for parts and recreation facilities ......c.ccoccnerinieinn

Maryland House of Correction—

Appropriaticn to
Bond funds for

Maryland Housing Fund—-

Appropriation to

Maryland Industrial Development Financing Authority Act—

Industrial Project Mortgage Insurance Fund—Bond funds for
Mortgages insured by—Amount of obligation increased ...........
Tourist and convention facilities—Mortgage loans ...

Maryland Industrial Land Act—

Error corrected

Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission—

Budget items—TFinal date changed ........ccoomviiiiineniiniiiin.
Merit Board members—Tenure
Montgomery Community College real property sites—Recom-
mendations for acquisition ........cccoeriecirrinneeceereeen
Site designation plan—Authorization ...

Maryland Penitentiary—

Appropriation to
Bond funds for

Maryland Port Administration—

APPropriation o ..o
International trade center—Taxation .....c..eeeecenircncennnivonen.
Motor vehicles—Regulations governing ...
Radio communications service—To be established as element of
vessel traffic system ..o,
Special policemen—Exempted from commission renewal
requirements

Maryland Psychiatric Research Center—

Appropriation to

Maryland Public Broadcasting—

Appropriation to
Bond funds for ...

Maryland Racing Commission—

Employees included within State Employees’ Retirement System
See also Racing Commission.

424
399
398

107

202

884

650

848

206
195

206
476
411
616

222

206

206
195

666

Page
487
316-317
651
1094

446
301

884
845
843

323
1794

1299
1734

447
302

372, 4917, 551
1065

867

1267

5856
500

484
315

1390



