3402 INDEX

	Chap.	Page
Maryland Historical Trust—		
Appropriation to	206	487
House	195	316-317
Conservation easements—Generally	274 485	651 1094
Maryland House of Correction—		
Appropriation to	206	446
Bond funds for	195	301
Maryland Housing Fund		
Appropriation to	206	508
Maryland Industrial Development Financing Authority Act—		
Industrial Project Mortgage Insurance Fund-Bond funds for	424	884
Mortgages insured by—Amount of obligation increased	399	845
Tourist and convention facilities—Mortgage loans	398	843
Maryland Industrial Land Act—		
Error corrected	107	170
Maryland-National Capital Park and Planning Commission—		
Budget items—Final date changed	202	323
Merit Board members—Tenure	884	1794
mendations for acquisition	650	1299
Site designation plan—Authorization	848	1734
Maryland Penitentiary—		
Appropriation to	206	447
Bond funds for	195	302
Maryland Port Administration—		
Appropriation to	206	372, 497, 551
International trade center—Taxation		1065
Motor vehicles—Regulations governingRadio communications service—To be established as element of		867
vessel traffic system	616	1267
requirements	222	585
Maryland Psychiatric Research Center—		
Appropriation to	206	500
Maryland Public Broadcasting-		
Appropriation to	206	484
Bond funds for	195	315
Maryland Racing Commission—		
Employees included within State Employees' Retirement System See also Racing Commission.	666	1390